
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 

28 
197 
79 

985 
352 
97 

147 
269 
22 
52 

83 
26 

156 
82 
99 

Name 

JEAN CARLO ZAMORA 
FERNANDO VARGAS 
HEITOR TOLEDO 
EWERTON HAHN 
IURI OBERHERR 
ANGELO OLIVEIRA 
ROBSON BAROSSI 
GEAN SULZBACH 
LUCAS DENTE ANTONELO 
NOLI FERREIRA 

CRISTIANO UTZ 
TANIEL BOCK 
MICHEL SARTORI 
FERNANDO MACIEL 
RONALDO TRAMONTINI 

Nat/Stat

B 

A/B 

B 

A 

B 

A 

A/B 

A/B 

B 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

9 

1 

Total Tm 

13:52.808 

13:53.553 

13:55.663 

13:56.947 

13:58.342 

14:26.287 

14:28.768 

14:29.977 

14:28.105 

10:16.307 

1:07.714 

Diff 

0.745 

2.855 

4.139 

5.534 

33.479 

35.960 

37.169 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

12 Laps 

Gap 

0.745 

2.110 

1.284 

1.395 

27.945 

2.481 

1.209 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 

53.411 

53.345 

53.973 

52.987 

53.712 

56.759 

56.885 

56.859 

56.473 

53.755 

1:02.147 

In Lap 

13 

9 

13 

2 

12 

9 

11 

9 

8 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.745 

Avg. Speed 

78,674 

Best Lap Tm 

52.987 

Best Speed 

95,118 

Best Lap by 

985 - EWERTON HAHN 
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GAUCHO DE VNT 4ª ETAPA 

KARTCROSS 

Bateria 2 KC 

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:01:59 

Autodromo Alberto Cidade 1,400 km 

18/01/2026 14:00 


